BTCE0209 TH -- -- 10 24 10 20 50 -- 44 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 44 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 48 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 48 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 48 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 176 SGPA:8.80 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 447/600 (Four hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 74.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.80 | Status: Pass

17/01/2026 Page No.14 7322408a-1462-48a9-92b1-5ecfae10fd9c

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTCE0209 TH -- -- 10 17 10 16 50 -- 33 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 33 A 8 16 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 23 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 62 SGPA:3.10 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 265/600 (Two hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 44.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 62 | GPA/SGPA:3.10 | Status: Fail

17/01/2026 Page No.15 7322408a-1462-48a9-92b1-5ecfae10fd9c

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTCE0209 TH -- -- 10 24 10 19 50 -- 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 43 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 46 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 46 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 46 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 176 SGPA:8.80 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 435/600 (Four hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 72.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.80 | Status: Pass

17/01/2026 Page No.16 7322408a-1462-48a9-92b1-5ecfae10fd9c

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTCE0209 TH -- -- 10 24 10 24 50 -- 48 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 48 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 43 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 172 SGPA:8.60 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 449/600 (Four hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 74.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:8.60 | Status: Pass

17/01/2026 Page No.17 7322408a-1462-48a9-92b1-5ecfae10fd9c

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025